OREGON OCEAN PoLicy ADVISORY COUNCIL

ScoTT MCMULLEN, CHAIR
DAVID ALLEN, VICE CHAIR

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:10 am
10:15 am

10:30 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm
1:30 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

MAILING ADDRESs: OREGON DLCD
635 CAPITOL STREET, NE, STE 150
SALEM, OR 97301

John A Kitzhaber, MD, Governor

Territorial Sea Plan Working Group

Draft Meeting Agenda

Friday, March 4, 2011, 10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Newport City Hall - Council Chambers

169 SW Coast Hwy
Newport, Oregon 97365

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of summaries of May 15, 2009
and January 21, 2011 TSPWG meetings

Current events

Data Projects Overview

Data \ Mapping Project Descriptions
Non-fishing Recreational Use Survey
Fishing Effort Maps

FINE & Recreational Fishing Survey
Nearshore Ecological Atlas

TSPWG discussion of data projects

Lunch
(TSPWG travel reimbursement review)

Public Comment
Using MarineMap

Meeting design and scheduling of
series of public outreach meetings

Adjourn

David Allen (co-chair)

David Allen

Paul Klarin, DLCD (co-chair)
Paul Klarin and Andy Lanier
Andy Lanier, DLCD

Gus Gates, Surfrider

Charles Steinback, Ecotrust
Walter Chuck, Recreational Fisher
Dave Fox, ODFW

David Allen

Provided

David Allen
Andy Lanier

David Allen and Paul Klarin



