OREGON OCEAN POLICY ADVISORY COUNCIL

SCOTT McMullen, Chair David Allen, Vice Chair

MAILING ADDRESS: OREGON DLCD 635 CAPITOL STREET, NE, STE 150 SALEM, OR 97301



Territorial Sea Plan Working Group

Draft Meeting Agenda Friday, March 4, 2011, 10:00 am - 4:00 pm Newport City Hall - Council Chambers 169 SW Coast Hwy Newport, Oregon 97365

10:00 am	Welcome and Introductions	David Allen (co-chair)
10:05 am	Approval of summaries of May 15, 2009 and January 21, 2011 TSPWG meetings	David Allen
10:10 am	Current events	Paul Klarin, DLCD (co-chair)
10:15 am	Data Projects Overview	Paul Klarin and Andy Lanier
10:30 am	Data \ Mapping Project Descriptions Non-fishing Recreational Use Survey Fishing Effort Maps FINE & Recreational Fishing Survey Nearshore Ecological Atlas	Andy Lanier, DLCD Gus Gates, Surfrider Charles Steinback, Ecotrust Walter Chuck, Recreational Fisher Dave Fox, ODFW
11:45 am	TSPWG discussion of data projects	David Allen
12:00 pm	Lunch (TSPWG travel reimbursement review)	Provided
1:00 pm	Public Comment	David Allen
1:30 pm	Using MarineMap	Andy Lanier
2:00 pm	Meeting design and scheduling of series of public outreach meetings	David Allen and Paul Klarin
4:00 pm	Adjourn	